
 

 

 

 

Limited availability.  Package prices are per person based on double occupancy. 

(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation) 

* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended.  Please consult with your travel agent.* 

 

 

 

Inside Balcony Mini-Suite 

$2048 tax included  $3665 tax included $4350 tax included 

Prices are all tax included 

 
 

Date Port Arrive Depart 

Saturday, April 27 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 
 

4:00pm 

Sunday, April 28 At Sea 
  

Monday, April 29 Miyako, Japan 8:00am 6:00pm 

Tuesday, April 30 Aomori, Japan 8:00am 10:00pm 

Wednesday, May 1 Hakodate, Japan 8:00am 10:00pm 

Thursday, May 2 Sapporo (Muroran), Japan 7:00am 7:00pm 

Friday, May 3 Kushiro, Japan 8:00am 6:00pm 
Saturday, May 4 At Sea 

  

Sunday, May 5 At Sea   

Monday, May 6 Cross International Date Line (Cruising)   

May 6-10 At Sea   

Saturday, May 11 Anchorage (Whittier), AK 12:30am 8:30pm 
Sunday, May 12 Hubbard Glacier, AK (Cruising)   

Monday, May 13 Glacier Bay National Park & Preserve, AK (Cruising)   

Tuesday, May 14 Sitka, AK 7:00am 6:00pm 

Wednesday, May 15 Juneau, AK 8:00am 6:00pm 

Thursday, May 16 At Sea   
Friday, May 17 Vancouver, BC, Canada 11:00pm  

Saturday, May 18 Vancouver, BC, Canada Disembark  

 

Operated by:             B.C. Registration no. 1242-3  Vancouver: 604-732-3812  Toll free: 1-800-663-2288  Updated: July 06, 2023 


